



PH-9 SRM¹²+G



用SRM功能完美地焊接高强度HZ-1螺柱。

High-strength HZ-1 weld stud
Perfectly welded using SRM®.



细小、均匀及没飞溅的焊缝。

Small, even and spatter-free
weld bead.



不需要额外连接地线
No extra ground cable needed.



整合接地
Integrated ground contact

SRM TECHNOLOGY®
Made by SOYER
(Patent No.: 10 2004 051 389)



这款获得专利和奖项的PH-9 SRM¹²+G新型焊枪将接地结构和SRM旋弧结构整合到了一起，能完美地配合新一代螺柱焊机：BMK-8i、BMK-10i和BMK-12i使用，焊接时可省去外接接地钳，接地是通过焊枪喷嘴的弹簧接触环与工件接触导电。

The new award-winning PH-9 SRM¹²+G welding gun with integrated ground contact and innovative SRM coil perfectly complements the new generation of stud welding equipment: BMK-8i, BMK-10i and BMK-12i. The use of separate earth clamps can be dispensed with when welding as mass transmission now takes place via a contact ring spring-mounted on the gun's support tube.

PH-9 SRM ¹² +G 技术参数 Technical Data	
焊接范围	直径为M3-M12或Ø 3-12 mm的螺柱和销钉
Welding range	Studs and pins from M3-M12 or 3-12 mm in diameter.
焊接材质	碳钢、不锈钢和耐热钢
Material	Steel, stainless steel and heat-resistant steel.
焊接电缆及控制线缆	5 m 高柔性
Welding and control cables	5 m highly flexible
总长度	大约245 mm
Total length	Approx. 245 mm
总高度 (含手柄)	138 mm
Total height above grip	138 mm
总宽度	65 mm
Total width	65 mm
重量	1.35 kg (不含线缆)
Weight	1.35 kg without cable

技术规格如有变更，恕不另行通知。 | 请关注www.soyer.com.cn，获取更多信息。

